
632265591

642472111

632462101

642567412

642567412

632411202

632411202

632453602

635453602

632453602

632453602

632453602

632453602

632313700

632265741

632310466

632317274

632313200

632310465

632310466

632247741

632288807

632220316

632288807

632265044

632220297

632282262

632246100

632282262

632200750

632229500

Corral

La Unión

La Unión

La Unión

La Unión

Ma�l

Ma�l

Mariquina

Mariquina

Mariquina

Mariquina

Mariquina

Mariquina

Panguipulli

Panguipulli

Panguipulli

Panguipulli

Panguipulli

Panguipulli

Panguipulli

Valdivia

Valdivia

Valdivia

Valdivia

Valdivia

Valdivia

Valdivia

Valdivia

Valdivia

Valdivia

Valdivia

Hospital de Corral

CECOSF Dr. Daiber

CECOSF Los Lagos

CECOSF Maiten

CESFAM Dr. Alfredo Gantz Mann

CECOSF Ma�l alto

CESFAM Ma�l

CECOSF Dr. Silva

CECOSF Mehuín

CESFAM Mariquina

PSR Ciruelos

PSR Emr Mariquina

PSR Pelchuquin

CECOSF Liquiñe

CECOSF Neltume

CESFAM Choshuenco

CESFAM Coñaripe

CESFAM Panguipulli

PSR. Lago Neltume

PSR. Puerto Fuy

CECOSF Collico

CECOSF Mulato Gil de Castro

CESFAM Angachilla

Cesfam Dr. Jorge Sabat

CESFAM Externo

CESFAM Las Animas

CESFAM Niebla

Clínica Alemana 

Posta Rutal Curiñanco

Redsalud

Surmédica

Marinero Segundo Elias Huerta 200

Romualdo Roldán 220

Lago Puyehue 217

La Unión

Los Tineos 55

Bernando O'Higgins S/N

Bernando O'Higgins S/N

Las Quinchas S/N

Caleta Mehuin S/N

Rene Manss S/N

Ciruelos

Estación Mariquina

Pelchuquin

Liquiñe

Neltume

Padre Bernabe S/N

Las Tepas S/N

Gabriela Mistral 900

Lago Neltume

Puerto Fuy

Av. Balmaceda 5491

Av. Argentina 3663

Sta. Martina S/N. Pob. San Pedro.

Av. Picarte 2500

Toribio Medina 775

Sedeño S/N, Pob. Norte Grande.

Ducce C/Seremño S/N, Niebla

Beauchef 765

Curiñanco S/N

Avda. Alemania 475

Avenida Francia 1655

Comuna Nombre del establecimiento Dirección Teléfono


